
A3 Print

Lidsdale State Forest

SCA Special Area:
Outer Catchment

SCA - REP Subcatchment: 
Upper Coxs River

ML1633

EL4473

MLA570

MLA570

MLA558

Coxs River

Ad
am

s C
ree

k

Marr

ang
aro

o Cree
k

GREAT WESTERN HIGHWAY

Marrangaroo National Park

7071/1201227

104/751651

7071/1201227

7322/1149335

3/213682

7071/1201227

155/751651

7323/1149335

131/751651

2/872230

6/872230

3/1253903
2/1181412

350/751651

9/789971

3/872230

7323/1151158

6/1016725

1/918101

402/751651

3/1181412

8/1016725

7/872230

187/751651

191/751651

186/751651

347/751651

5/872230

7/1016725

4/872230

3/213682

102/1094206

1/126336

155/751651

1115/1204803

2/1181412

151/1240801

154/751651

1/420738

102/826413

101/826413

1/1181412

8/842579

4/833361

3/833361

2/833361

5/833361

1/872230

4/789971

74/751651

7/1125543 5/789971

1/833361

10/842579 6/789971

9/842579 13/842579

158/657884

16/874020

154/751651

7/833361 120/1165882
11/78997115/874020 30/815200

11/842579

2/242966

10/789971

20/874020

13/1197408

2/242966

19/874020

17/874020
18/874020

21/874020

14/874020

6/833361

8/1125543

5/1125543

9/1125543

4/1125543

14/1197408

98/751651

10/1125543

77/751651

102/1085560
105/1085560

101/1085560

104/1085560

103/1085560
121/1165882

7/789971

295/751651

8/789971

75/751651

6/1125543

A/383525

12/1151411

294/751651

6/786438

101/1164265

11/1125543

102/1164265

1/1089989
1/1196274

2/126336

2/11255431/1125543
13/1151411

6/786439

231/622326
150/1240801

5/786438

4/242966

3/242966

76/751651

31/815200

1/1050206

1118/1204798

32/815200

A/378214

91/846519

21/1217065

5/717025

126/751651

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5

kilometres

WALLERAWANG QUARRY MODIFICATION DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION IDENTIFICATION

SPATIAL SERVICES
RESOURCE OPERATIONS

DIAGRAM: DA 344-11-2001-001 FOR INTERNAL DEPARTMENTAL USE ONLYDevelopment Application No.: DA344-11-2001 (CM9: SF19/73812)
Project/Operation: Wallerawang Quarry Project
Applicant: Walker Quarries
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National Park
SCA - Special Area
SCA - REP Subcatchment

Project Site
ML1633 (1992)
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